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FuLL TIME EQUIVALENT EMPLOYMENT

ADMINISTRATION

Federal Aviation Administration

Federal Highway Administration

Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration
National Highway Traffic Safety Administration
Federal Transit Administration

Federal Railroad Administration

Research & Innovative Technology Administration
Pipeline & Hazardous Materials Safety Administration
Maritime Administration

St. Lawrence Seaway Development Corporation
Office of the Secretary

Office of the Inspector General

Surface Transportation Board

Working Capital Fund

TOTAL Full Time Equivalent

2004
Actual

48,129
2,875
1,006

623
501
783
676
378
824
149
550
416
135
226

57,271

*®* FY 2006 Budget In Brief **

2005
Enacted

47,659
3,002
1,098

673
527
827
742
406
827
157
629
430
150
239

57,366

2006
Request

47,859
3,049
1,121

673
537
837
749
397
827
157
635
435
128
239

57,643



